Deputy to

Name

E-mail

Supreme Deputy to Brazil

Marcy Jaqua

sdeputybrasil@gmail.com

Brasil (at large)

Gilda de Fatima Ramazotti Grigolin

jgrigolin33@gmail.com

Brasil (at large)

Anna Karla Costa Rodrigues

anninha_fjpe@hotmail.com

Brasil (at large)

Lourival Longato Junqueira

lourival.junqueira@gmail.com

Acre Joana Figueiredo da Mata jfdamata@gmail.com
Alagoas Juliana da Silva Alves juallves@live.com
Amapa Rafaela Felix rafaelaifap@gmail.com
Amazonas Francinara da Silva Lima narahlima16@gmail.com
Bahia Vane (lvanildes) da Silva Castro de Almeida |pplala_mel@hotmail.com
Ceara Ivelise Freitas Maia ivelisemaia@hotmail.com

Espirito Santo

Bianca Santos Silva

biancasilva27es@gmail.com

Distrito Federal

Ludmila Siqueria Mota Viana

fdjmila@hotmail.com

Goias Betheis 3, 9, 10, 11, Distrito

Amanda Oliveira Dias Duarte

duarteamanda12@gmail.com

Goias Betheis 1,2, 5,7, 8

Fernanda Gomes Paim

fernandagomespaim@gmail.com

Mato Grosso

Priscilla Lukachewski Sofia Peixoto

lukachewski@hotmail.com,
plsofia@yahoo.com.br

Mato Grosso do Sul

Rosana de Oliveira Camargo

roro_sana@hotmail.com

Minas Gerais

Ademir Eustaquio Ferreira

ferreiraademir@yahoo.com.br

Para

Larissa do Socorro Martins Leal Biagi Cei

laramartinsleal@hotmail.com

Paraiba Betheis 1, 3, 4, 6, 13, 15, 16, 17

Camila Pereira Abrantes Sarmento

camilaabranttes2@gmail.com

Paraiba Betheis 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14,
UD Picui, UD Areia

Suedja Edlena Costa Varela

suedja.sda@gmail.com

Parana

Andréa Pigozzo Manso de Mello Pacheco

andreamellopacheco@gmail.com

Pernambuco Betheis 1,2,3,5, UD Olinda

Anna Karla Costa Rodrigues

anninha_fjpe@hotmail.com

Pernambuco Betheis 6,7,8, 9, 10

Juliana da Silva Alves

juallves@live.com

Piaui

Kathlenn de Carvalho Bezerra

kathy bezerra@hotmail.com

Rio de Janeiro

Paulo Roberto Branco de Souza

sdarjfdj@gmail.com

Rio de Janeiro Betheis 4, 10, 13, 14, 15

Marcela Ferreira Schincaglia

marcelasdafdjrj@gmail.com

Rio de Janeiro Betheis 1, 6, 9, 17, 18

Julia Maria Peganha Machado

jumachado230@gmail.com

Rio Grande do Norte

Giany Paiva Pedrosa

Giany.pedrosa@gmail.com

Rio Grande do Sul

Bruna Faccin Camargo

brunafaccinflor@hotmail.com

Rondoénia - Betheis 1, 2, 6, 7

Elaine Cristina Dias

dias.adv5378@gmail.com

Rondoénia - Betheis 4, 5

Vitéria Tomaz Azevedo Gambarra

vitoriagambarra@gmail.com

Roraima

Ailton Martins dos Santos

ailtonrepre@hotmail.com

Santa Catarina - Betheis

Cristiane do Rocio Tissot de Sousa

cristissot@gmail.com

Santa Catarina - Betheis
5,6,7,10,12,14,15,16,18,19, 21

Bernadete Terezinha Bodanese Rodegheri

bernadeterodegheri@gmail.com

S3ao Paulo - Betheis 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 16, 21,
23, 26, UD Presidente Prudente, UD

Alexandre Jose Tabarini Schiavinato

bjm33ski@gmail.com

S3ao Paulo - Bethels 6, 7, 8, 10, 14, 17,

Lourival Longato Junqueira

lourival.junqueira@gmail.com

S3ao Paulo - Betheis 9, 15, 19, 20, 22

Mariana Velho

marivelho88@gmail.com

S3ao Paulo - Bethels 12, 13, 25

Fabiana de Luna

fabianadeluna@gmail.com

Sergipe

Alessandro Magno Fernandes Salgado

alessandro.salgado@gmail.com




